
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(土) 曇り一時雪 0.9 0.0 113.1 4,479 4,479 5,030 89.0

1/2(日) 曇り一時雪か雨 4.0 1.6 302.4 11,975 16,454 10,060 163.6

1/3(月) 曇り 1.7 0.1 133.1 5,271 21,725 15,089 144.0

1/4(火) 曇り一時雪 -0.7 0.0 4.3 170 21,895 20,119 108.8

1/5(水) 曇り時々晴れ -0.7 0.8 149.0 5,900 27,795 25,149 110.5

1/6(木) 曇り一時雪 1.2 0.1 189.2 7,492 35,288 30,179 116.9

1/7(金) 曇り時々雪 1.4 0.8 207.4 8,213 43,501 35,209 123.6

1/8(土) 曇り時々晴れ 4.0 0.4 246.6 9,765 53,266 40,239 132.4

1/9(日) 曇り時々雪か雨 4.1 0.0 100.2 3,968 57,234 45,268 126.4

1/10(月) 晴れ 3.8 7.1 484.0 19,166 76,400 50,298 151.9

1/11(火) 曇り時々雨 4.7 0.0 98.0 3,881 80,281 55,328 145.1

1/12(水) 曇り 3.0 0.3 198.0 7,841 88,122 60,358 146.0

1/13(木) 曇り一時雪 2.4 0.0 152.8 6,051 94,173 65,388 144.0

1/14(金) 曇り時々雪 1.4 0.0 191.3 7,575 101,748 70,417 144.5

1/15(土) 曇り一時雪 3.8 0.0 257.4 10,193 111,941 75,447 148.4

1/16(日) 曇り時々雨 4.6 0.1 235.5 9,326 121,267 80,477 150.7

1/17(月) 曇り一時雪 4.7 0.0 100.1 3,964 125,231 85,507 146.5

1/18(火) 曇り一時雪 0.2 0.3 165.5 6,554 131,785 90,537 145.6

1/19(水) 曇り時々雪 1.9 1.6 215.0 8,514 140,299 95,567 146.8

1/20(木) 曇り一時雪 2.1 0.0 115.4 4,570 144,869 100,596 144.0

1/21(金) 晴れ一時雪 1.8 3.4 197.2 7,809 152,678 105,626 144.5

1/22(土) 曇り一時雪 1.8 0.1 202.8 8,031 160,709 110,656 145.2

1/23(日) 晴れのち一時雨 3.4 0.0 208.6 8,261 168,969 115,686 146.1

1/24(月) 晴れ一時雪か雨 2.6 0.0 194.0 7,682 176,652 120,716 146.3

1/25(火) 晴れ時々曇り 3.4 0.0 204.1 8,082 184,734 125,745 146.9

1/26(水) 晴れ一時雪か雨 4.2 1.3 328.4 13,005 197,739 130,775 151.2

1/27(木) 曇り時々雪 3.3 0.3 348.0 13,781 211,519 135,805 155.8

1/28(金) 曇り一時雪 2.3 0.4 203.4 8,055 219,574 140,835 155.9

1/29(土) 曇り時々雪 1.0 0.6 114.6 4,538 224,112 145,865 153.6

1/30(日) 曇り 1.6 0.2 231.9 9,183 233,295 150,895 154.6

1/31(月) 曇り一時雪 0.9 1.3 239.0 9,464 242,760 155,924 155.7

℃ h 6130.3

2.4 0.67 197.8

1.60 129.4  月目標値(/日) ¥5,030
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